Application
Prothermo NMT532 consists of an intelligent local HART signal converter and
average temperature sensor.
For average temperature measurement, it consists of precision multi-spot Pt100
(Max.6) elements which have fixed interval (2 m (6.57 ft) or 3 m (9.84 ft)).
NMT532 is a highly capable solution for a variety of tank gauging applications and
provides constant average temperature data via local HART communication.
For customs bonding applications, it can provide accurate inventory management

  A0038538
 27 Top anchor dimensions. Unit of measurement mm (in)
a R1 or NPT1 (specified by the order code)
Description Details
Exterior ADC (aluminum)
Interior SUS316
Mass 1.2 kg (2.65 lb)
Prothermo NMT532
36 Endress+Hauser
Documentation
For an overview of the scope of the enclosed associated technical documentation, refer to the
following:
• The W@M device viewer: Enter the serial number from the nameplate
(www.endress.com/deviceviewer).
• The Endress+Hauser operations app: Enter the serial number from the nameplate or scan the
2-D matrix code (QR code) on the nameplate.
Technical information The technical information contains all the technical data on the device and provides an overview of
the accessories and other products that can be ordered for the device.
Instrument Technical information
Prothermo NMT532 TI000049G
Proservo NMS5 TI00452G
Proservo NMS8x TI01248G / TI01249G / TI01250G
Micropilot NMR8x TI01252G / TI01253G
Promonitor NRF560 TI00462G
Promonitor NRF81 TI01251G
Operating instructions (BA) The operating instructions contain all the information that is required during various phases of the
life cycle of the device: from product identification, incoming acceptance and storage, to mounting,
connection, operation and commissioning, through to troubleshooting, maintenance and disposal.
They also contain detailed information on the parameters in the operation menu. The description is